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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Жени 4 FINA

Жени/F, Отворено/Open
800m Fr 10m IM 50m Fr 200m Br 100m Fl 200m Fr 100m Ba 50m Br 400m IM 200m IM 50m Fl 100m Fr 200m Ba 100m Br 200m Fl 50m Ba 400m Fr

1.  M. Blazevska Eminova17 Orion, SK 2628 4 26.24 1:02.62 1:03.46 29.14

2.  Hana Beiqi 14 H2O, PR 2433 4 26.51 2:11.20 (37.78) 29.26 59.11 (31.13)
3.  Jona Beqiri 16 Step, PR 2258 4 1:08.96 1:05.51 2:20.04 31.65
4.  Iva Kitanovik 15 Orion, SK 2188 4 28.21 2:13.30 29.92 1:01.52
5.  Vanesa Beka 15 Prishtina, PR 2038 4 29.43 2:50.86 34.87 (32.03) 1:17.07

6.  Riga Shala 15 H2O, PR 2007 4 29.11 2:13.89 32.72 4:45.93
7.  Olta Berisha 14 Step, PR 1948 4 2:51.86 5:33.43 2:35.86 4:50.26
8.  Julia Xhako 13 TDS Tirana, TI 1892 4 1:11.64 29.29 (38.06) 31.60 1:04.87 (33.67)
9.  A. Dermishi 12 Te Stela, TI 1826 4 29.35 1:10.40 30.67 2:44.75

10.  L. Velichkovska 16 Beta, SK 1801 4 28.81 1:15.94 1:02.65 34.15
11.  Adora Hoxha 13 Step, PR 1768 4 29.86 1:14.48 32.93 4:52.58
12.  K. Stojanovska 16 Neptun, SK 1763 4 1:12.22 2:36.72 2:35.08 34.21
13.  K. Dande 17 Te Stela, TI 1692 4 30.67 1:14.12 31.82 1:06.68

14.  E. Velkova 13 Neptun, SK 1617 4 1:18.49 2:21.66 34.13 2:40.33
15.  M. Dermendzieva 16 Vardar 8, SK 1615 4 1:19.97 30.50 (1:17.70) 32.93 1:06.33
16.  K. Kuzmanovska 14 Beta, SK 1573 4 1:17.57 29.69 33.37 2:51.59
17.  S. Stefanovska 14 Neptun, SK 1540 4 31.00 1:16.88 1:08.44 34.94
18.  Joana Jasiqi 12 Nemo, PR 1512 4 33.27 2:29.32 (41.85) 1:26.80 5:14.13

19.  Rida Haxhani 13 Nemo, PR 1501 4 32.42 38.64 1:10.97 1:25.25
20.  N. Milenkovska 12 Mladost, SK 1498 4 1:20.94 1:16.31 2:46.95 1:07.92
21.  K. Musliu 14 Prishtina, PR 1497 4 10:48.99 (1:22.52) 1:17.32 2:43.97 5:29.45
22.  Lea Aliu 13 Prishtina, PR 1482 4 30.85 38.93 1:10.23 37.23

23.  Lisa Emini 12 Nemo, PR 1452 4 32.41 2:28.92 1:09.30 37.26
24.  S. Anastasovska 13 Neptun, SK 1441 4 3:09.43 41.36 2:45.33 35.72
25.  Ami Fetishaj 15 TDS Tirana, TI 1434 4 1:17.10 6:03.06 2:46.90 2:53.24
26.  Riga Beqiri 12 Step, PR 1363 4 31.86 2:33.97 36.14 37.01

27.  T. Trifunovska 12 Mladost, SK 1334 4 31.25 (1:21.15) 1:14.05 2:54.24 37.35
28.  B. Atanasovska 16 Vardar, SK 1274 4 3:22.57 39.52 2:54.58 1:37.19
29.  B. Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 1265 4 33.28 2:39.03 37.93 1:11.97
30.  M. Siljanovska 13 Beta, SK 1262 4 32.24 1:24.72 35.68 37.20

31.  A. Trajcev 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1237 4 1:19.36 42.15 1:30.93 38.88
32.  J. Velkovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1225 4 34.29 2:39.69 36.93 1:14.23
33.  Mariza Bicaj 14 Step, PR 1204 4 33.26 1:21.66 1:13.62 39.70
34.  K. Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1181 4 1:26.52 32.32 38.09 1:16.37 (40.74)

Erla Skenderi 13 Te Stela, TI 1181 4 33.64 1:22.34 44.05 37.84

36.  G. Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1111 4 32.81 3:36.03 46.38 1:15.38 (1:44.96)
37.  E. Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1075 4 1:30.64 40.96 41.46 1:33.92
38.  T. Kolceska 10 Mladost, SK 1037 4 34.43 1:29.59 39.11 1:17.31 (44.58)
39.  L. Djarmati 11 Te Stela, TI 1017 4 1:27.69 1:31.65 1:16.10 40.13

40.  J. Petkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1012 4 34.69 2:51.18 41.05 1:19.88
41.  Marija Krečar 12 Delfin, LA 986 4 35.18 46.53 1:19.83 1:41.71
42.  Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 967 4 36.88 44.54 1:16.35 44.81
43.  A. Veselinova 14 ViP Rabotn, SK 954 4 33.35 1:37.73 1:18.85 43.61

44.  S. Velevska 11 Orion, SK 941 4 35.17 2:52.78 39.24 46.05
45.  Danina Gashi 16 Kastrioti, FE 937 4 1:32.59 35.40 40.45 41.75
46.  A. Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 912 4 1:31.67 34.82 48.90 42.10 (45.19)
47.  D. Paneva 11 Beta, SK 908 4 35.44 2:56.28 1:20.89 1:56.33

48.  A. Donevska 13 Oktopod, SK 861 4 1:34.84 3:37.93 1:23.99 1:46.31
49.  Dea Shabani 12 Ferizaj, FE 843 4 36.90 1:34.00 1:25.90 42.82
50.  H. Bardhaj 11 H2O, PR 817 4 37.15 1:38.22 42.59 1:22.72
51.  K. Trpcevska 12 Delfin, SK 795 4 1:38.15 37.17 3:10.55 1:29.40 (7:02.43)
52.  N. Paneva 11 Beta, SK 785 4 38.31 1:36.03 1:26.92 43.75

Ana Pllana 10 Step, PR 785 4 39.96 1:34.20 49.64 1:24.46 (45.60)
54.  S. Gudumanovska 12 Delfin, SK 751 4 (1:44.90)* 38.08 3:10.85 (53.89) (54.16) 1:29.09 (48.26) 7:09.81
55.  Ana Aničić 10 Delfin, LA 749 4 38.03 51.63 1:26.39 1:53.53 (51.89)
56.  K. Penevska 12 Beta, SK 747 4 39.75 49.63 1:44.44 47.07

57.  J. Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 638 4 41.19 1:39.83 1:36.24 46.65
58.  L. Stojmirovic 9 Leskovac, LE 589 4 41.34 43.51 1:35.98 54.21
59.  I. Trifunovska 9 Mladost, SK 548 4 40.76 1:05.25 (57.60) 1:32.66 50.10
60.  T. Kukunesoska 12 Struga, ST 535 4 (2:00.45)* 42.72 3:40.58 50.04 1:36.37

61.  M. Naskoska 12 Delfin, SK 507 4 42.28 50.71 1:36.88 54.81
62.  M. Trpinova 12 Delfin, SK 496 4 42.35 59.02 1:37.97 56.01
63.  A. Stefanovska 10 Orion, SK 480 4 41.82 1:03.01 50.24 52.90
64.  K. Hristovska 9 Delfin, SK 421 4 46.77 3:46.51 (1:01.78) 1:45.33 58.25

65.  Lena Blazeva 9 Pingvin, SK 393 4 48.39 58.19 55.46 57.36
66.  M. Krečar 11 Delfin, LA 303 4 49.48 1:06.62 1:58.54 1:08.51
67.  K. Kalacoska 9 Atlantida, SK 288 4 48.31 1:09.14 1:16.82 58.37
68.  M. Cadikovska 7 Centar, SK 246 4 2:10.90* 50.05 1:10.54 57.59

69.  V. Marinkovikj 9 Centar, SK 241 4 2:19.53* 46.89 1:11.09 1:03.88
70.  J. Dimitrovska 9 Atlantida, SK 110 4 52.60 1:35.98* 1:19.62 1:04.20*

Жени/F, 14 - 15 godina
800m Fr 10m IM 50m Fr 200m Br 100m Fl 200m Fr 100m Ba 50m Br 400m IM 200m IM 50m Fl 100m Fr 200m Ba 100m Br 200m Fl 50m Ba 400m Fr

1.  Hana Beiqi 14 H2O, PR 2433 4 26.51 2:11.20 (37.78) 29.26 59.11 (31.13)

2.  Iva Kitanovik 15 Orion, SK 2188 4 28.21 2:13.30 29.92 1:01.52
3.  Vanesa Beka 15 Prishtina, PR 2038 4 29.43 2:50.86 34.87 (32.03) 1:17.07
4.  Riga Shala 15 H2O, PR 2007 4 29.11 2:13.89 32.72 4:45.93
5.  Olta Berisha 14 Step, PR 1948 4 2:51.86 5:33.43 2:35.86 4:50.26

6.  K. Kuzmanovska 14 Beta, SK 1573 4 1:17.57 29.69 33.37 2:51.59
7.  S. Stefanovska 14 Neptun, SK 1540 4 31.00 1:16.88 1:08.44 34.94
8.  K. Musliu 14 Prishtina, PR 1497 4 10:48.99 (1:22.52) 1:17.32 2:43.97 5:29.45
9.  Ami Fetishaj 15 TDS Tirana, TI 1434 4 1:17.10 6:03.06 2:46.90 2:53.24

10.  A. Trajcev 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1237 4 1:19.36 42.15 1:30.93 38.88
11.  Mariza Bicaj 14 Step, PR 1204 4 33.26 1:21.66 1:13.62 39.70
12.  A. Veselinova 14 ViP Rabotn, SK 954 4 33.35 1:37.73 1:18.85 43.61
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Жени/F, 12 - 13 godina - 15 од 17 дисциплини
800m Fr 10m IM 50m Fr 200m Br 100m Fl 200m Fr 100m Ba 50m Br 400m IM 200m IM 50m Fl 100m Fr 200m Ba 100m Br 200m Fl 50m Ba 400m Fr

1.  Julia Xhako 13 TDS Tirana, TI 1892 4 1:11.64 29.29 (38.06) 31.60 1:04.87 (33.67)
2.  A. Dermishi 12 Te Stela, TI 1826 4 29.35 1:10.40 30.67 2:44.75
3.  Adora Hoxha 13 Step, PR 1768 4 29.86 1:14.48 32.93 4:52.58

4.  E. Velkova 13 Neptun, SK 1617 4 1:18.49 2:21.66 34.13 2:40.33
5.  Joana Jasiqi 12 Nemo, PR 1512 4 33.27 2:29.32 (41.85) 1:26.80 5:14.13
6.  Rida Haxhani 13 Nemo, PR 1501 4 32.42 38.64 1:10.97 1:25.25
7.  N. Milenkovska 12 Mladost, SK 1498 4 1:20.94 1:16.31 2:46.95 1:07.92
8.  Lea Aliu 13 Prishtina, PR 1482 4 30.85 38.93 1:10.23 37.23

9.  Lisa Emini 12 Nemo, PR 1452 4 32.41 2:28.92 1:09.30 37.26
10.  S. Anastasovska 13 Neptun, SK 1441 4 3:09.43 41.36 2:45.33 35.72
11.  Riga Beqiri 12 Step, PR 1363 4 31.86 2:33.97 36.14 37.01
12.  T. Trifunovska 12 Mladost, SK 1334 4 31.25 (1:21.15) 1:14.05 2:54.24 37.35

13.  M. Siljanovska 13 Beta, SK 1262 4 32.24 1:24.72 35.68 37.20
14.  J. Velkovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1225 4 34.29 2:39.69 36.93 1:14.23
15.  Erla Skenderi 13 Te Stela, TI 1181 4 33.64 1:22.34 44.05 37.84
16.  Marija Krečar 12 Delfin, LA 986 4 35.18 46.53 1:19.83 1:41.71

17.  A. Donevska 13 Oktopod, SK 861 4 1:34.84 3:37.93 1:23.99 1:46.31
18.  Dea Shabani 12 Ferizaj, FE 843 4 36.90 1:34.00 1:25.90 42.82
19.  K. Trpcevska 12 Delfin, SK 795 4 1:38.15 37.17 3:10.55 1:29.40 (7:02.43)
20.  S. Gudumanovska 12 Delfin, SK 751 4 (1:44.90)* 38.08 3:10.85 (53.89) (54.16) 1:29.09 (48.26) 7:09.81

21.  K. Penevska 12 Beta, SK 747 4 39.75 49.63 1:44.44 47.07
22.  T. Kukunesoska 12 Struga, ST 535 4 (2:00.45)* 42.72 3:40.58 50.04 1:36.37
23.  M. Naskoska 12 Delfin, SK 507 4 42.28 50.71 1:36.88 54.81
24.  M. Trpinova 12 Delfin, SK 496 4 42.35 59.02 1:37.97 56.01

Жени/F, 10 - 11 godina - 12 од 17 дисциплини
800m Fr 10m IM 50m Fr 200m Br 100m Fl 200m Fr 100m Ba 50m Br 400m IM 200m IM 50m Fl 100m Fr 200m Ba 100m Br 200m Fl 50m Ba 400m Fr

1.  B. Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 1265 4 33.28 2:39.03 37.93 1:11.97
2.  K. Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1181 4 1:26.52 32.32 38.09 1:16.37 (40.74)
3.  G. Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1111 4 32.81 3:36.03 46.38 1:15.38 (1:44.96)

4.  E. Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1075 4 1:30.64 40.96 41.46 1:33.92
5.  T. Kolceska 10 Mladost, SK 1037 4 34.43 1:29.59 39.11 1:17.31 (44.58)
6.  L. Djarmati 11 Te Stela, TI 1017 4 1:27.69 1:31.65 1:16.10 40.13
7.  J. Petkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1012 4 34.69 2:51.18 41.05 1:19.88

8.  Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 967 4 36.88 44.54 1:16.35 44.81
9.  S. Velevska 11 Orion, SK 941 4 35.17 2:52.78 39.24 46.05

10.  A. Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 912 4 1:31.67 34.82 48.90 42.10 (45.19)
11.  D. Paneva 11 Beta, SK 908 4 35.44 2:56.28 1:20.89 1:56.33

12.  H. Bardhaj 11 H2O, PR 817 4 37.15 1:38.22 42.59 1:22.72
13.  N. Paneva 11 Beta, SK 785 4 38.31 1:36.03 1:26.92 43.75

Ana Pllana 10 Step, PR 785 4 39.96 1:34.20 49.64 1:24.46 (45.60)
15.  Ana Aničić 10 Delfin, LA 749 4 38.03 51.63 1:26.39 1:53.53 (51.89)

16.  J. Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 638 4 41.19 1:39.83 1:36.24 46.65
17.  A. Stefanovska 10 Orion, SK 480 4 41.82 1:03.01 50.24 52.90
18.  M. Krečar 11 Delfin, LA 303 4 49.48 1:06.62 1:58.54 1:08.51

Жени/F, 9 godina - 8 од 17 дисциплини
800m Fr 10m IM 50m Fr 200m Br 100m Fl 200m Fr 100m Ba 50m Br 400m IM 200m IM 50m Fl 100m Fr 200m Ba 100m Br 200m Fl 50m Ba 400m Fr

1.  L. Stojmirovic 9 Leskovac, LE 589 4 41.34 43.51 1:35.98 54.21
2.  I. Trifunovska 9 Mladost, SK 548 4 40.76 1:05.25 (57.60) 1:32.66 50.10
3.  K. Hristovska 9 Delfin, SK 421 4 46.77 3:46.51 (1:01.78) 1:45.33 58.25
4.  Lena Blazeva 9 Pingvin, SK 393 4 48.39 58.19 55.46 57.36

5.  K. Kalacoska 9 Atlantida, SK 288 4 48.31 1:09.14 1:16.82 58.37
6.  V. Marinkovikj 9 Centar, SK 241 4 2:19.53* 46.89 1:11.09 1:03.88
7.  J. Dimitrovska 9 Atlantida, SK 110 4 52.60 1:35.98* 1:19.62 1:04.20*

Жени/F, 8 godina i mlađi - 4 од 17 дисциплини
800m Fr 10m IM 50m Fr 200m Br 100m Fl 200m Fr 100m Ba 50m Br 400m IM 200m IM 50m Fl 100m Fr 200m Ba 100m Br 200m Fl 50m Ba 400m Fr

1.  M. Cadikovska 7 Centar, SK 246 4 2:10.90* 50.05 1:10.54 57.59
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